Estes Pak (Checking) - 9084

Account Balance $9,660.69
Available Balance $9,660.69
Transactions
| |
} Date Description Check Number Deposits Withdrawals  Acct Balance
| |
| Completed Transactions )
Interest Paid This 1
06/30/2017 Period $0.40 $9,660.69 |
‘, 06/05/2017 Check 1005 $1,130.71 $9,660.29 !
|
Interest Paid This
05/31/2017 Period $0.45 $10,791.00 |
05/02/2017 Check 1004 $829.96 $10,790.55 ‘i
Interest Paid This
04/28/2017 Period $0.47 $11,620.51 |
i
033172017 ciradiali $0.50 $11.62004 |
| 03/24/2017 Check 1003 $1,079.97 $11,619.54 |
1
03/24/2017 Deposit $712.42 $12,699.51 !
‘ \'
1 Interest Paid This
i 02/28/2017 Period $0.43 $11,987.09
L 0202712017 Deposit $750.00 $11,986.66 ;
: |
02/21/2017 Check 1002 $205.52 $11,236.66 f
I
‘ Interest Paid This
| 01/31/2017 Period $0.48 $11,442.18 ;
|
Interest Paid This F
3 12/30/2016 Period $0.48 $11,441.70 5
j‘ 12/02/2016 Deposit $25.00 $11,441.22 '
| |
. 1113012016 Interest Paid This $0.44 $11,416.22

Period




Date Description Check Number Deposits Withdrawals  Acct Balance
- tinsrote Deposit $1,016.85 $11,415.78
‘, 10/31/2016 e $0.44 $10,398.93
|
i 09/30/2016 Lkl $0.42 $10,398.49
\

08/31/2016 e = $0.44 $10,398.07
07/29/2016 e s $0.44 $10,397.63

Period
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FOOD'BANK

FOR LARIMER COUNTY

Statement Date: 03/31/17 .

Account Number: A1374-P00

Page: 1
STATEMENT
Amount Remitted
RETURN THIS PORTION OF
STATEMENT WITH YOUR PAYMENT.
Date Terms Code Debits Credits
. 02/07M7 | Invoice 162.82
o 0211417 Invoice 188.36
o 022117 ' Invoice 172.45
- 0212817 LN Invoice 157.65
- 03/07117 Invoice 152.93
Payme 205.52
Invoice 201.27
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